
The Natural Areas Conference will be coming to Reno, 
Nevada on the banks of the Truckee River, which 
connects the Sierra Nevada mountains to the Great 
Basin. Nevada boasts spectacular natural sights, from 
the sweep of the Great Basin sagebrush to the beauty 
of Lake Tahoe.  

The conference venue, the Grand Sierra Resort, is in 
the heart of the Truckee Meadows. You can make your 
hotel reservations in our specially priced room block 
now. We look forward to partnering with organizations 
in Nevada, California and surrounding states. 

What do our people do?

Where is the 2020 Natural Areas Conference?
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Be a Sponsor
o r g a n i z a t i o n s  a n d  b u s i n e s s e s  w h o  s p o n s o r  t h e  N A C  i n c l u d e :

Sponsorship Packages GREAT
BASIN

LAKE
TAHOE

TRUCKEE
RIVER

PYRAMID 
LAKE

SIERRA
NEVADA SAGEBRUSH

Cost  $25,000+  $10,000 -
$24,999

$5,000 - 
$9,999

$2,500 -
$4,999

$1,000 -
$2,499

$500 -
$999

Naming rights to a conference event†

Recognition in conference portal home page home page

Complimentary conference registration 5 2-4 1

Name recognition on all digital 
promotional materials

Exhibit space

List of conference attendees

NAA membership team supporter supporter associate associate

Recognition on the NAA website 
through the conference logo logo logo logo name name

Tickets to a VIP reception 6 4 4 2 2 1

Name on conference signage

Recognition in the Natural Areas Journal

Logo in conference program

†restrictions apply

• Private Foundations

• Federal Agencies

• State and Local Agencies

• Companies and Corporations

• Nonprofit Organizations

• Academic Institutions

https://www.memberleap.com/members/evr/reg_event.php?orgcode=AREA&evid=18615627



