Be a Sponsor

organizations and businesses who sponsor the NAC include:

Private Foundations

State and Local Agencies

Nonprofit Organizations

Federal Agencies

Companies and Corporations

Academic Institutions

Sponsorship Packages	GREAT Basin	LAKE TAHOE	TRUCKEE RIVER	PYRAMID Lake	SIERRA NEVADA	SAGEBRUSH
Cost	\$25,000+	\$10,000 - \$24,999	\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$2,500 - \$4,999	\$1,000 - \$2,499	\$500 - \$999
Naming rights to a conference event [†]	•	•				
Recognition in conference portal	home page	home page				uru.
Complimentary conference registration	5	2-4	1			
Name recognition on all digital promotional materials	•	•	•	•		TA.
Exhibit space			•			king internal
List of conference attendees	•	•	•	•	Aller State	
NAA membership	team	supporter	supporter	associate	associate	1
Recognition on the NAA website through the conference	logo	logo	logo	logo	name	name